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1st Issue 



Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE SHEFFIELD47.0 43.0 DATE: 17/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 1 2 3 2 1 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie T 1* 3 2* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

3 BEWLEY, Dan 1* 3 2 3 3 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

4 WORRALL, Steven 2 0 1* 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

5 WRIGHT, Charles 1 0 3 1* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 0 1 1 1 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 1 3 0 2* 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BATCHELOR, Troy 0 2 0 R 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

2 HOWARTH, Kyle 2 1* 2* 1* 2 5 8.0 3.0 11.0

3 ELLIS, Adam R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 SEDGMAN, Justin 0 3 1 1 2* 0 6 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 HOLDER, Jack 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 7 19.0 0.0 19.0

6 WRIGHT, James 2* 0 0 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

7 BATES, Josh 3 0 2 0 0 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HOWARTH, K KURTZ, B BATCHELOR, T 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0ETHERIDGE, J TWORRALL, R

2 WRIGHT, J ETHERIDGE, J BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 5.0 7.0BATES, J

3 WORRALL, S BEWLEY, D SEDGMAN, J 3.0 3.0 8.0 10.0HOLDER, Ja.

4 HOLDER, Ja. WRIGHT, C BATES, J 4.0 2.0 12.0 12.0ETHERIDGE, J

5 BATCHELOR, T HOWARTH, K WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 15.0 15.0BEWLEY, D

6 KURTZ, B WORRALL, R WRIGHT, J 3.0 3.0 18.0 18.0HOLDER, Ja.

7 HOWARTH, K BRENNAN, T WRIGHT, C 1.0 5.0 19.0 23.0SEDGMAN, J

8 BATES, J HOWARTH, K ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 22.0 26.0WORRALL, R

9 BEWLEY, D WORRALL, S WRIGHT, J 3.0 3.0 25.0 29.0HOLDER, Ja.

10 WORRALL, R SEDGMAN, J BATES, J 5.0 1.0 30.0 30.0KURTZ, B

11 HOWARTH, K BRENNAN, T BATCHELOR, T 4.0 2.0 34.0 32.0WRIGHT, C

12 ETHERIDGE, J SEDGMAN, J BATES, J 5.0 1.0 39.0 33.0BEWLEY, D

13 KURTZ, B WRIGHT, C BATCHELOR, T 3.0 3.0 42.0 36.0RetHOLDER, Ja.

14 SEDGMAN, J BRENNAN, T WORRALL, S 1.0 5.0 43.0 41.0HOLDER, Ja.

15 HOLDER, Ja. KURTZ, B SEDGMAN, J 4.0 2.0 47.0 43.0BEWLEY, D
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH BELLE VUE45.0 45.0 DATE: 20/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: DRAW AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 CRUMP, Jason 2* 3 0 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 STEWART, Jordan R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 HEEPS, Cameron 0 1* 2 2 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 ALLEN, Jake 3 2 2 1* 3 0 6 11.0 1.0 12.0

5 KING, Daniel 3 3 1 1* 3 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 ROWE, Anders 3 3 1 1* 1 1* 1 7 11.0 2.0 13.0

7 KEMP, Drew 0 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

8 JENKINS, Jordan D.N.R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 0 3 3 2* 3 2 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 1 0 3 3 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

3 BEWLEY, Dan 2 2 2* 3 1* 5 10.0 2.0 12.0

4 WORRALL, Steven 1* 1* 3 2 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

5 WRIGHT, Charles 1* 2 0 R 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 1* 0 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 2 2 0 EX 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 CRUMP, J WORRALL, R KURTZ, B 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0ROWE, An 59.9

2 ETHERIDGE, J BRENNAN, T KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0ROWE, An 58.3

3 BEWLEY, D WORRALL, S HEEPS, C 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0ALLEN, J 57.4

4 ETHERIDGE, J WRIGHT, C KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0KING, D 57.6

5 ALLEN, J HEEPS, C WORRALL, R 3.0 3.0 17.0 13.0KURTZ, B 57.1

6 WRIGHT, C ROWE, An BRENNAN, T 4.0 2.0 21.0 15.0CRUMP, J 58.0

7 BEWLEY, D WORRALL, S KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 24.0 18.0KING, D 57.2

8 ALLEN, J ROWE, An ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0WORRALL, R 57.8

9 HEEPS, C ALLEN, J WRIGHT, C 3.0 3.0 30.0 24.0KURTZ, B 57.2

10 BEWLEY, D ROWE, An CRUMP, J 1.0 5.0 31.0 29.0WORRALL, S 57.8

11 KURTZ, B KING, D KEMP, Dr. 1.0 5.0 32.0 34.0WORRALL, R 58.0

12 HEEPS, C ROWE, An BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 35.0 37.0BEWLEY, D 58.3

13 CRUMP, J KING, D WRIGHT, C 3.0 3.0 38.0 40.0RetKURTZ, B 57.8

14 WORRALL, S ROWE, An ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 42.0 42.0F/ExcALLEN, J 58.5

15 KURTZ, B BEWLEY, D ALLEN, J 3.0 3.0 45.0 45.0KING, D 57.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE MONMORE GREEN

WOLVERHAMPTON BELLE VUE0.0 0.0 DATE: 24/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE PETERBOROUGH45.0 45.0 DATE: 31/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: DRAW AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 0 0 3 3 2* 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 1 1 0 2* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 BEWLEY, Dan 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

4 WORRALL, Steven 2* 0 2* 1 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

5 WRIGHT, Charles 2 0 1 2* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 2* 1 0 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 R 2 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PEDERSEN, Bjarne 2* 2 3 1 1 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

2 ANDERSEN, Hans 3 1* 1 2* 0 5 7.0 2.0 9.0

3 PALM TOFT, Micheal 0 3 1 1* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 NICHOLLS, Scott 1 2* 0 3 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 HARRIS, Chris 3 2* 1 0 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 PALIN, Jorden 0 1 EX 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 OSTERGAARD, Ulrich 1 3 3 2 2* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 PEDERSEN, B WORRALL, R KURTZ, B 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0ANDERSEN, H 61.2

2 BRENNAN, T OSTERGAARD, U PALIN, J 5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0ETHERIDGE, J 61.5

3 WORRALL, S NICHOLLS, S PALM TOFT, M 5.0 1.0 11.0 7.0BEWLEY, D 60.1

4 WRIGHT, C PALIN, J ETHERIDGE, J 2.0 4.0 13.0 11.0RetHARRIS, Chris 61.1

5 PEDERSEN, B ANDERSEN, H WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 16.0 14.0BEWLEY, D 59.8

6 HARRIS, Chris WORRALL, R KURTZ, B 1.0 5.0 17.0 19.0OSTERGAARD, U 60.8

7 NICHOLLS, S BRENNAN, T WRIGHT, C 1.0 5.0 18.0 24.0PALM TOFT, M 60.7

8 ETHERIDGE, J ANDERSEN, H WORRALL, R 2.0 4.0 20.0 28.0OSTERGAARD, U 62.4

9 WORRALL, S HARRIS, Chris PALIN, J 5.0 1.0 25.0 29.0F/ExcBEWLEY, D 60.9

10 WORRALL, R PALM TOFT, M NICHOLLS, S 5.0 1.0 30.0 30.0KURTZ, B 61.0

11 ANDERSEN, H WRIGHT, C BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 31.0 35.0PEDERSEN, B 61.8

12 OSTERGAARD, U PALM TOFT, M ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 34.0 38.0BEWLEY, D 61.6

13 WRIGHT, C PEDERSEN, B HARRIS, Chris 5.0 1.0 39.0 39.0KURTZ, B 61.6

14 OSTERGAARD, U WORRALL, S BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 40.0 44.0NICHOLLS, S 63.0

15 KURTZ, B PEDERSEN, B ANDERSEN, H 5.0 1.0 45.0 45.0BEWLEY, D 62.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO

PETERBOROUGH BELLE VUE40.0 50.0 DATE: 31/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PEDERSEN, Bjarne 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 ANDERSEN, Hans 2 3 2 2 3 1* 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

3 PALM TOFT, Micheal 1 3 3 2 2 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

4 NICHOLLS, Scott 3 2* 0 1* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

5 HARRIS, Chris 0 2 1 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

6 PALIN, Jorden 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 OSTERGAARD, Ulrich 1 3 0 0 2 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 3 0 2 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 1 1 1 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 BEWLEY, Dan 2 3 3 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

4 WORRALL, Steven 0 1 1 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 WRIGHT, Charles 1* 2 2 2* 0 5 7.0 2.0 9.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 3 1* 1* 3 4 8.0 2.0 10.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 2* 2 3 1 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 ANDERSEN, H WORRALL, R PEDERSEN, B 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0KURTZ, B 58.7

2 ETHERIDGE, J OSTERGAARD, U PALIN, J 1.0 5.0 3.0 9.0BRENNAN, T 58.9

3 BEWLEY, D PALM TOFT, M WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 7.0 11.0NICHOLLS, S 58.6

4 ETHERIDGE, J WRIGHT, C HARRIS, Chris 3.0 3.0 10.0 14.0OSTERGAARD, U 59.0

5 NICHOLLS, S WORRALL, R KURTZ, B 5.0 1.0 15.0 15.0PALM TOFT, M 58.5

6 WRIGHT, C BRENNAN, T PEDERSEN, B 3.0 3.0 18.0 18.0ANDERSEN, H 58.9

7 HARRIS, Chris WORRALL, S PALIN, J 2.0 4.0 20.0 22.0BEWLEY, D 58.2

8 ANDERSEN, H WORRALL, R OSTERGAARD, U 2.0 4.0 22.0 26.0ETHERIDGE, J 59.2

9 WRIGHT, C BRENNAN, T NICHOLLS, S 3.0 3.0 25.0 29.0PALM TOFT, M 58.9

10 ANDERSEN, H WORRALL, S PEDERSEN, B 2.0 4.0 27.0 33.0BEWLEY, D 58.8

11 KURTZ, B HARRIS, Chris WORRALL, R 4.0 2.0 31.0 35.0ANDERSEN, H 59.0

12 PALM TOFT, M ETHERIDGE, J OSTERGAARD, U 2.0 4.0 33.0 39.0BEWLEY, D 58.1

13 WRIGHT, C HARRIS, Chris PALIN, J 1.0 5.0 34.0 44.0KURTZ, B 59.2

14 OSTERGAARD, U NICHOLLS, S ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 37.0 47.0BRENNAN, T 59.6

15 PALM TOFT, M ANDERSEN, H WRIGHT, C 3.0 3.0 40.0 50.0BEWLEY, D 58.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE IPSWICH55.0 35.0 DATE: 07/06/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 3 2 0 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2* 1* 1 3 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 1* 3 2* 3 2* 5 11.0 3.0 14.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 2 2* 3 3 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 0 3 3 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 0 1 0 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 2 3 0 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 COOK, Craig GUEST 1 0 1* 2 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

2 STEWART, Jordan R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 SUMMERS, Aaron GUEST 0 0 2 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

4 ALLEN, Jake 3 2 2 2 2 EX 6 11.0 0.0 11.0

5 KING, Daniel 1 3 1 1* 0 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 ROWE, Anders 1* 1 0 R 1* 5 3.0 2.0 5.0

7 KEMP, Drew 0 2 3 0 2 1* 1 7 9.0 1.0 10.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R COOK, C KEMP, Dr. 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0KURTZ, B 60.0

2 KEMP, Dr. ROWE, An BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0ETHERIDGE, J 61.3

3 WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S SUMMERS, A 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0ALLEN, J 60.9

4 ETHERIDGE, J KING, D BEWLEY, D 2.0 4.0 13.0 11.0KEMP, Dr. 60.9

5 WRIGHT, C ROWE, An COOK, C 5.0 1.0 18.0 12.0WORRALL, S 60.7

6 KURILENKO, G WORRALL, R ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 21.0 15.0KING, D 59.9

7 ALLEN, J BRENNAN, T SUMMERS, A 4.0 2.0 25.0 17.0BEWLEY, D 60.7

8 ALLEN, J WORRALL, R KEMP, Dr. 4.0 2.0 29.0 19.0ETHERIDGE, J 61.0

9 WORRALL, S KING, D ROWE, An 5.0 1.0 34.0 20.0RetWRIGHT, C 61.3

10 ALLEN, J KING, D KURTZ, B 3.0 3.0 37.0 23.0WORRALL, R 61.3

11 KEMP, Dr. COOK, C BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 40.0 26.0BEWLEY, D 61.6

12 SUMMERS, A ROWE, An ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 43.0 29.0WORRALL, S 62.5

13 COOK, C BEWLEY, D KING, D 4.0 2.0 47.0 31.0KURTZ, B 62.1

14 ALLEN, J KEMP, Dr. BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 50.0 34.0WRIGHT, C 62.1

15 WORRALL, S KEMP, Dr. ALLEN, J 5.0 1.0 55.0 35.0ExcWRIGHT, C
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SADDLEBOW STADIUM

KING'S LYNN BELLE VUE38.0 51.0 DATE: 24/06/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 RISS, Erik 0 R 3 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

2 WELLS, Ricky 1 2 R 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 JORGENSEN, Thomas 3 2 0 2 2 3 6 12.0 0.0 12.0

4 KERR, Lewis 0 1* 1* 3 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

5 LAWSON, Richard 1 3 2 2 2* 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 MOUNTAIN, Connor 0 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 NICOL, Broc GUEST 1 0 1 1* 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 3 0 3 3 0 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2* 3 2* 1 4 8.0 2.0 10.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 2 1* 2 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 1* 2 0 2 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 3 3 3 1 1 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 2* EX 0 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 2* 3 0 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R WELLS, R RISS, E 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0KURTZ, B 60.3

2 BRENNAN, T NICOL, B MOUNTAIN, C 1.0 5.0 2.0 10.0ETHERIDGE, J 61.3

3 WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C KERR, L 3.0 3.0 5.0 13.0JORGENSEN, T 60.0

4 ETHERIDGE, J LAWSON, R NICOL, B 1.0 5.0 6.0 18.0BEWLEY, D 60.2

5 JORGENSEN, T KERR, L KURTZ, B 3.0 3.0 9.0 21.0WORRALL, R 60.7

6 WELLS, R RISS, E BRENNAN, T 2.0 3.0 11.0 24.0Ret F/ExcBEWLEY, D 59.9

7 WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S JORGENSEN, T 3.0 3.0 14.0 27.0LAWSON, R 60.6

8 WORRALL, R NICOL, B WELLS, R 1.0 5.0 15.0 32.0RetETHERIDGE, J 61.3

9 JORGENSEN, T KERR, L BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 18.0 35.0BEWLEY, D 60.1

10 WORRALL, S WELLS, R WRIGHT, C 4.0 2.0 22.0 37.0RISS, E 60.7

11 LAWSON, R WORRALL, R MOUNTAIN, C 2.0 4.0 24.0 41.0KURTZ, B 60.1

12 JORGENSEN, T NICOL, B BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 27.0 44.0WORRALL, S 60.6

13 LAWSON, R BEWLEY, D RISS, E 2.0 4.0 29.0 48.0KURTZ, B 60.9

14 WRIGHT, C MOUNTAIN, C ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 33.0 50.0KERR, L 61.2

15 LAWSON, R BEWLEY, D KURTZ, B 5.0 1.0 38.0 51.0JORGENSEN, T 60.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE OWLERTON

SHEFFIELD BELLE VUE46.0 44.0 DATE: 01/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BATCHELOR, Troy 3 3 R 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

2 HOWARTH, Kyle 1 0 2 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

3 ELLIS, Adam 1 3 3 3 0 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 SEDGMAN, Justin 0 1 1 2 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

5 HOLDER, Jack 3 3 3 R 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 WRIGHT, James 3 0 0 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 ROWE, Anders 1 0 1* 1 1* 5 4.0 2.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 0 2 2 3 1* 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2 EX 3 1* 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 3 2 1* 0 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 2* 1* 2 3 4 8.0 2.0 10.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 2 2 2 2* 2 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 2 1* 0 2 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 0 1* 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R HOWARTH, K KURTZ, B 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0BATCHELOR, T 60.7

2 BRENNAN, T ROWE, An ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 8.0 4.0WRIGHT, J 61.0

3 WRIGHT, C ELLIS, A SEDGMAN, J 1.0 5.0 9.0 9.0WORRALL, S 60.1

4 BEWLEY, D ETHERIDGE, J ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0HOLDER, Ja. 60.3

5 KURTZ, B SEDGMAN, J WORRALL, R 4.0 2.0 16.0 14.0F/ExcELLIS, A

6 BEWLEY, D BRENNAN, T HOWARTH, K 3.0 3.0 19.0 17.0BATCHELOR, T 62.4

7 WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C WRIGHT, J 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0HOLDER, Ja. 61.3

8 HOWARTH, K ROWE, An ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 25.0 23.0WORRALL, R 61.4

9 BEWLEY, D SEDGMAN, J BRENNAN, T 4.0 2.0 29.0 25.0ELLIS, A 61.8

10 WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S BATCHELOR, T 3.0 3.0 32.0 28.0RetHOWARTH, K 62.4

11 KURTZ, B WORRALL, R WRIGHT, J 3.0 3.0 35.0 31.0HOLDER, Ja. 60.6

12 BRENNAN, T ROWE, An WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 39.0 33.0ELLIS, A 61.4

13 BEWLEY, D BATCHELOR, T HOLDER, Ja. 1.0 5.0 40.0 38.0RetKURTZ, B

14 SEDGMAN, J ROWE, An BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 43.0 41.0WRIGHT, C 61.9

15 BEWLEY, D KURTZ, B ELLIS, A 3.0 3.0 46.0 44.0HOLDER, Ja. 61.5
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH BELLE VUE48.0 42.0 DATE: 08/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam GUEST 3 2 2 2* 1 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

2 ROWE, Anders R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 0 R 2* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 ALLEN, Jake 2* 1 3 2 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 COOK, Craig 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

6 KEMP, Drew 0 0 1 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 STARKE, Paul 3 0 1* 1 0 3 1 7 9.0 1.0 10.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 2 3 2 1 3 2 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 1* 2* M 2 1* 4 6.0 3.0 9.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 1 2 3 0 2* 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles INJURED EX 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 1* 3 3 0 0 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 2 0 1 1 1 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 1* 2 0 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 KURTZ, B WORRALL, R KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0MASTERS, S 55.9

2 BRENNAN, T ETHERIDGE, J KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0STARKE, P 57.3

3 ALLEN, J WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C 5.0 1.0 11.0 7.0F/ExcKING, D

4 ETHERIDGE, J BEWLEY, D STARKE, P 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0COOK, C 57.5

5 WORRALL, R ALLEN, J KING, D 1.0 5.0 15.0 15.0KURTZ, B 56.5

6 MASTERS, S STARKE, P BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 18.0 18.0BEWLEY, D 56.9

7 WORRALL, S KEMP, Dr. ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 22.0 20.0COOK, C 57.4

8 WORRALL, R STARKE, P ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 26.0 22.0ALLEN, J 57.5

9 ALLEN, J BRENNAN, T KING, D 2.0 4.0 28.0 26.0RetBEWLEY, D 58.0

10 MASTERS, S BRENNAN, T STARKE, P 2.0 4.0 30.0 30.0WORRALL, S 57.9

11 KURTZ, B WORRALL, R KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 33.0 33.0COOK, C 56.8

12 KING, D BRENNAN, T WORRALL, S 5.0 1.0 38.0 34.0STARKE, P 57.6

13 MASTERS, S KURTZ, B BEWLEY, D 5.0 1.0 43.0 35.0COOK, C 57.5

14 WORRALL, S STARKE, P ALLEN, J 1.0 5.0 44.0 40.0KURTZ, B 57.5

15 KURTZ, B MASTERS, S BEWLEY, D 4.0 2.0 48.0 42.0COOK, C 58.3
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE WOLVERHAMPTON0.0 0.0 DATE: 12/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE WOLVERHAMPTON40.0 50.0 DATE: 15/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 2 2 2* 0 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 1* 0 1* 3 2.0 2.0 4.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 0 0 2 1 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 3 1 1* 2 3 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 2* 3 1 1 0 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 1* 1 0 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 2 3 2 3 0 0 6 10.0 0.0 10.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 3 2* 3 3 2 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 BECKER, Luke 0 3 3 2* 1* 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

3 MORRIS, Nick 2 0 0 2* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 DOUGLAS, Ryan 1* 2 1 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 1 3 3 2* 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

6 NICOL, Broc 3 1 0 3 1 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

7 SMITH, Jack GUEST 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 KURTZ, B WORRALL, R BECKER, Luke 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0MASTERS, S 60.7

2 ETHERIDGE, J BRENNAN, T SMITH, J 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0NICOL, B 61.0

3 MORRIS, N DOUGLAS, R WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0WRIGHT, C 60.3

4 BEWLEY, D SCHLEIN, Rory SMITH, J 5.0 1.0 14.0 10.0ETHERIDGE, J 59.7

5 MASTERS, S WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S 1.0 5.0 15.0 15.0BECKER, Luke 60.3

6 KURTZ, B NICOL, B WORRALL, R 2.0 4.0 17.0 19.0SCHLEIN, Rory 60.3

7 DOUGLAS, R BRENNAN, T MORRIS, N 4.0 2.0 21.0 21.0BEWLEY, D 61.3

8 ETHERIDGE, J WORRALL, R SMITH, J 3.0 3.0 24.0 24.0BECKER, Luke 61.1

9 WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C NICOL, B 3.0 3.0 27.0 27.0SCHLEIN, Rory 61.2

10 KURTZ, B DOUGLAS, R MORRIS, N 5.0 1.0 32.0 28.0ETHERIDGE, J 60.9

11 BECKER, Luke BEWLEY, D BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 33.0 33.0MASTERS, S 61.9

12 MORRIS, N WORRALL, S ETHERIDGE, J 1.0 5.0 34.0 38.0NICOL, B 61.9

13 SCHLEIN, Rory BEWLEY, D KURTZ, B 1.0 5.0 35.0 43.0MASTERS, S 60.8

14 WRIGHT, C NICOL, B ETHERIDGE, J 2.0 4.0 37.0 47.0DOUGLAS, R 61.5

15 MASTERS, S BECKER, Luke BEWLEY, D 3.0 3.0 40.0 50.0WRIGHT, C 61.0
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO

PETERBOROUGH BELLE VUE38.0 52.0 DATE: 19/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 OSTERGAARD, Ulrich 2* 3 0 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

2 ANDERSEN, Hans 3 1 0 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 PALM TOFT, Micheal 1 2 1* 3 1 0 6 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 NICHOLLS, Scott 3 0 2 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 PEDERSEN, Bjarne 1 2 2 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 PALIN, Jorden 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 HARRIS, Chris 2 3 2 R 2 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 0 1 3 3 3 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 2 3 1 3 1* 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 0 1 2* 3 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 2 3 2 3 2* 1 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 1 3 0 0 0 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 1 3 1 2 2* 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 OSTERGAARD, U BRENNAN, T KURTZ, B 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0ANDERSEN, H 57.5

2 HARRIS, Chris ETHERIDGE, J PALIN, J 2.0 4.0 7.0 5.0BRENNAN, T 57.8

3 WORRALL, S PALM TOFT, M WRIGHT, C 4.0 2.0 11.0 7.0NICHOLLS, S 57.5

4 BEWLEY, D PEDERSEN, B BRENNAN, T 4.0 2.0 15.0 9.0HARRIS, Chris 57.5

5 PALM TOFT, M KURTZ, B NICHOLLS, S 2.0 4.0 17.0 13.0BEWLEY, D 57.2

6 BEWLEY, D ANDERSEN, H BRENNAN, T 4.0 2.0 21.0 15.0OSTERGAARD, U 57.5

7 PEDERSEN, B WRIGHT, C PALIN, J 2.0 4.0 23.0 19.0WORRALL, S 57.7

8 HARRIS, Chris WORRALL, S ANDERSEN, H 2.0 4.0 25.0 23.0ETHERIDGE, J 57.7

9 NICHOLLS, S PALM TOFT, M BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0BEWLEY, D 57.6

10 WRIGHT, C ANDERSEN, H OSTERGAARD, U 1.0 5.0 29.0 31.0WORRALL, S 57.5

11 PEDERSEN, B ETHERIDGE, J PALIN, J 2.0 4.0 31.0 35.0KURTZ, B 57.6

12 ETHERIDGE, J WORRALL, S HARRIS, Chris 3.0 3.0 34.0 38.0RetPALM TOFT, M 57.8

13 BEWLEY, D PEDERSEN, B OSTERGAARD, U 1.0 5.0 35.0 43.0KURTZ, B 57.8

14 ETHERIDGE, J PALM TOFT, M NICHOLLS, S 1.0 5.0 36.0 48.0WRIGHT, C 58.0

15 HARRIS, Chris BEWLEY, D PALM TOFT, M 2.0 4.0 38.0 52.0KURTZ, B 58.0
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SADDLEBOW STADIUM

KING'S LYNN BELLE VUE46.0 44.0 DATE: 22/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 JORGENSEN, Thomas 1 2 3 1* 1* 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

2 HEEPS, Cameron R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 RISS, Erik R 3 0 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 KERR, Lewis 3 0 1 1 3 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

5 LAWSON, Richard 3 3 3 2 2* 2 2 7 17.0 1.0 18.0

6 MOUNTAIN, Connor 1 1* 0 0 2* 5 4.0 2.0 6.0

7 WELLS, Ricky 3 0 0 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 0 1* 3 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2 2 2 2* 1 0 6 9.0 1.0 10.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 1* 1* 2 1 1 5 6.0 2.0 8.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 1* 3 3 1* 3 3 6 14.0 2.0 16.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 2 0 3 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 0 2 2 2* EX 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R JORGENSEN, T KURTZ, B 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0LAWSON, R 60.1

2 BRENNAN, T MOUNTAIN, C ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 8.0 4.0WELLS, R 60.3

3 WORRALL, R WORRALL, S RISS, E 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0RetKERR, L

4 ETHERIDGE, J BEWLEY, D WELLS, R 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0LAWSON, R 60.3

5 WORRALL, R KURTZ, B KERR, L 3.0 3.0 17.0 13.0RISS, E 60.9

6 JORGENSEN, T MOUNTAIN, C BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0BEWLEY, D 60.5

7 ETHERIDGE, J WORRALL, S MOUNTAIN, C 3.0 3.0 23.0 19.0LAWSON, R 61.2

8 WORRALL, R KERR, L WELLS, R 1.0 5.0 24.0 24.0BRENNAN, T 61.0

9 ETHERIDGE, J KERR, L RISS, E 1.0 5.0 25.0 29.0BEWLEY, D 59.8

10 WORRALL, S BEWLEY, D WELLS, R 3.0 3.0 28.0 32.0JORGENSEN, T 61.0

11 LAWSON, R WORRALL, R MOUNTAIN, C 2.0 4.0 30.0 36.0KURTZ, B 60.9

12 LAWSON, R WORRALL, S BRENNAN, T 5.0 1.0 35.0 37.0RISS, E 61.5

13 LAWSON, R JORGENSEN, T KURTZ, B 3.0 3.0 38.0 40.0BEWLEY, D 59.8

14 MOUNTAIN, C WORRALL, S ETHERIDGE, J 5.0 1.0 43.0 41.0F/ExcKERR, L

15 LAWSON, R JORGENSEN, T WORRALL, R 3.0 3.0 46.0 44.0BEWLEY, D
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE MONMORE GREEN

WOLVERHAMPTON BELLE VUE48.0 42.0 DATE: 26/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 3 3 2 2 3 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 NICOL, Broc 0 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 MORRIS, Nick 3 3 2* 1 3 1 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

4 BECKER, Luke 1 0 3 3 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 1 3 3 1* 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

6 DOUGLAS, Ryan 2 0 0 2* 2* 5 6.0 2.0 8.0

7 FLINT, Leon 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 1* 2 2 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2 1* 3 0 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 2 1* 3 1 0 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles T 2 1 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 BEWLEY, Dan 3 2 1 3 2 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 1 2* 1* 0 1 5 5.0 2.0 7.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 0 2* 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R KURTZ, B NICOL, B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0MASTERS, S 55.5

2 DOUGLAS, R BRENNAN, T FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0ETHERIDGE, J 56.7

3 WORRALL, S BECKER, Luke ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 9.0 9.0MORRIS, N 56.8 TWRIGHT, C

4 BRENNAN, T SCHLEIN, Rory FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 10.0 14.0BEWLEY, D 56.1

5 KURTZ, B WORRALL, R BECKER, Luke 3.0 3.0 13.0 17.0MORRIS, N 56.6

6 BEWLEY, D BRENNAN, T NICOL, B 3.0 3.0 16.0 20.0MASTERS, S 56.5

7 WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S DOUGLAS, R 3.0 3.0 19.0 23.0SCHLEIN, Rory 56.9

8 ETHERIDGE, J NICOL, B FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 20.0 28.0WORRALL, R 57.1

9 MORRIS, N BEWLEY, D BRENNAN, T 5.0 1.0 25.0 29.0BECKER, Luke 57.1

10 MASTERS, S WRIGHT, C DOUGLAS, R 2.0 4.0 27.0 33.0WORRALL, S 57.3

11 KURTZ, B MORRIS, N WORRALL, R 4.0 2.0 31.0 35.0SCHLEIN, Rory 57.4

12 DOUGLAS, R WORRALL, S ETHERIDGE, J 5.0 1.0 36.0 36.0MORRIS, N 60.5

13 MASTERS, S SCHLEIN, Rory KURTZ, B 3.0 3.0 39.0 39.0BEWLEY, D 58.3

14 DOUGLAS, R BRENNAN, T WRIGHT, C 5.0 1.0 44.0 40.0BECKER, Luke 59.1

15 BEWLEY, D MORRIS, N WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 48.0 42.0MASTERS, S 58.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE IPSWICH55.0 35.0 DATE: 02/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2* 2* 1 2* 4 7.0 3.0 10.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 1 3 2* 3 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 0 0 3 1* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 2* 3 3 2* 1 5 11.0 2.0 13.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 0 0 2* 2 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 LAMBERT, Simon GUEST 1 3 0 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 CRUMP, Jason R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 ROWE, Anders 0 1* 3 0 1 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 COOK, Craig 1 3 1* 0 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 KING, Daniel 2* 2 2 1 2 3 2 7 14.0 1.0 15.0

5 ALLEN, Jake 1 T 1 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

6 KEMP, Drew 3 0 0 EX 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 STARKE, Paul 2* 0 1 2* 1 0 6 6.0 2.0 8.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R COOK, C ROWE, An 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0BEWLEY, D 62.3

2 STARKE, P LAMBERT, S BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0KEMP, Dr. 62.4

3 KING, D WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C 1.0 5.0 7.0 11.0COOK, C 62.1

4 KURTZ, B ALLEN, J STARKE, P 5.0 1.0 12.0 12.0LAMBERT, S 62.4

5 KING, D ROWE, An WRIGHT, C 3.0 3.0 15.0 15.0WORRALL, S 62.2

6 WORRALL, R STARKE, P KEMP, Dr. 5.0 1.0 20.0 16.0BEWLEY, D 61.6

7 KING, D COOK, C BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 23.0 19.0KURTZ, B 61.8

8 STARKE, P WORRALL, R LAMBERT, S 1.0 5.0 24.0 24.0ROWE, An 63.6

9 WORRALL, S ALLEN, J KEMP, Dr. 5.0 1.0 29.0 25.0WRIGHT, C 62.6

10 WORRALL, R KING, D COOK, C 5.0 1.0 34.0 26.0BEWLEY, D 62.7

11 BRENNAN, T STARKE, P ROWE, An 5.0 1.0 39.0 27.0KURTZ, B 62.6

12 KING, D LAMBERT, S COOK, C 4.0 2.0 43.0 29.0WORRALL, S 63.3

13 KURTZ, B ROWE, An ALLEN, J 5.0 1.0 48.0 30.0BEWLEY, D 63.2

14 BRENNAN, T WRIGHT, C KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 51.0 33.0ExcKING, D 64.0

15 KING, D KURTZ, B STARKE, P 4.0 2.0 55.0 35.0BEWLEY, D 63.2
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE PETERBOROUGH43.0 47.0 DATE: 09/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 17.0 0.0 17.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2* 1 1 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 1* 2 1 2 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 2 0 3 1 0 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 2 3 1 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 1 2* 0 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

7 WELLS, Ricky GUEST 0 1* 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 OSTERGAARD, Ulrich R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 PEDERSEN, Bjarne 1 1 3 3 1 1* 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

3 PALM TOFT, Micheal 3 3 0 1* 3 2 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

4 NICHOLLS, Scott 0 1 2 2 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 HARRIS, Chris 0 0 2 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

6 PALIN, Jorden 3 0 2 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

7 ANDERSEN, Hans 2* 3 2* 2* 1 0 6 10.0 3.0 13.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R PEDERSEN, B HARRIS, Chris 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0BEWLEY, D 61.8

2 ANDERSEN, H BRENNAN, T WELLS, R 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0PALIN, J 62.4

3 WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S NICHOLLS, S 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0PALM TOFT, M 61.4

4 KURTZ, B WELLS, R HARRIS, Chris 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0ANDERSEN, H 61.6

5 WORRALL, S PEDERSEN, B WRIGHT, C 2.0 4.0 14.0 16.0PALM TOFT, M 61.3

6 HARRIS, Chris WORRALL, R PALIN, J 4.0 2.0 18.0 18.0BEWLEY, D 60.3

7 BRENNAN, T NICHOLLS, S PALM TOFT, M 5.0 1.0 23.0 19.0KURTZ, B 60.3

8 ANDERSEN, H WORRALL, R WELLS, R 1.0 5.0 24.0 24.0PEDERSEN, B 61.5

9 PALIN, J WORRALL, S HARRIS, Chris 4.0 2.0 28.0 26.0WRIGHT, C 61.3

10 NICHOLLS, S PALM TOFT, M WORRALL, R 3.0 3.0 31.0 29.0BEWLEY, D 61.0

11 ANDERSEN, H KURTZ, B BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 32.0 34.0PEDERSEN, B 61.8

12 WORRALL, S ANDERSEN, H BRENNAN, T 2.0 4.0 34.0 38.0PALM TOFT, M 62.0

13 BEWLEY, D PEDERSEN, B KURTZ, B 2.0 4.0 36.0 42.0PALIN, J 61.7

14 NICHOLLS, S WRIGHT, C ANDERSEN, H 4.0 2.0 40.0 44.0BEWLEY, D 62.7

15 PALM TOFT, M PEDERSEN, B WRIGHT, C 3.0 3.0 43.0 47.0BEWLEY, D 62.7
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DATE 16/08/2021

COMPETITION: BRITISH FINAL

VENUE: NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIUM

NOT APPLICABLE

Ret 61.31  NICHOLLS, Scott LAMBERT, Simon BARKER, Benjamin SCHLEIN, Rory

60.42  HARRIS, Chris HOWARTH, Kyle COOK, Craig KING, Daniel

59.63  BEWLEY, Dan KERR, Lewis ELLIS, Adam STARKE, Paul

61.04  WORRALL, Steve LAWSON, Richard WRIGHT, Charles ROWE, Anders

60.15  WRIGHT, Charles NICHOLLS, Scott BEWLEY, Dan COOK, Craig

Ret 61.46  HOWARTH, Kyle SCHLEIN, Rory ROWE, Anders STARKE, Paul

61.17  KERR, Lewis WORRALL, Steven KING, Daniel LAMBERT, Simon

61.08  ELLIS, Adam LAWSON, Richard HARRIS, Chris BARKER, Benjami

61.89  HOWARTH, Kyle NICHOLLS, Scott KERR, Lewis LAWSON, Richard

61.310  ELLIS, Adam COOK, Craig WORRALL, Steven SCHLEIN, Rory

61.011  BEWLEY, Dan HARRIS, Chris LAMBERT, Simon ROWE, Anders

62.012  WRIGHT, Charles KING, Daniel BARKER, Benjamin STARKE, Paul

62.013  ELLIS, Adam KING, Daniel NICHOLLS, Scott ROWE, Anders

61.814  WRIGHT, Charles HARRIS, Chris KERR, Lewis SCHLEIN, Rory

63.015  COOK, Craig LAMBERT, Simon LAWSON, Richard STARKE, Paul

62.116  BEWLEY, Dan HOWARTH, Kyle WORRALL, Steven BARKER, Benjami

63.817  HARRIS, Chris NICHOLLS, Scott WORRALL, Steven STARKE, Paul

63.318  SCHLEIN, Rory BEWLEY, Dan KING, Daniel LAWSON, Richard

F/Exc 63.419  ELLIS, Adam WRIGHT, Charles LAMBERT, Simon HOWARTH, Kyle

63.820  COOK, Craig KERR, Lewis BARKER, Benjamin ROWE, Anders

62.621  SEMI-FINALBEWLEY, Dan HARRIS, Chris HOWARTH, Kyle NICHOLLS, Scott

63.322  FINALELLIS, Adam BEWLEY, Dan WRIGHT, Charles HARRIS, Chris

NR NAME OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS POSNR/O

1 NICHOLLS, Scott 3 2 2 1 2 5 10.0 60PETERBOROUGH - ENGLA

2 SCHLEIN, Rory R 2 0 0 3 5 5.0 120WOLVERHAMPTON - AUST

3 LAMBERT, Simon 2 1 0 2 1 5 6.0 110SCUNTHORPE - ENGLAND

4 BARKER, Benjamin 1 0 1 0 1 5 3.0 140KING'S LYNN - ENGLAND

5 COOK, Craig 1 0 2 3 3 5 9.0 70IPSWICH - ENGLAND

6 HOWARTH, Kyle 2 3 3 2 EX 5 10.0 50SHEFFIELD - ENGLAND

7 KING, Daniel 0 1 2 2 1 5 6.0 100IPSWICH - ENGLAND

8 HARRIS, Chris 3 1 2 2 3 5 11.0 40PETERBOROUGH - ENGLA

9 BEWLEY, Dan 3 1 3 3 2 5 12.0 20BELLE VUE - ENGLAND

10 STARKE, Paul 0 R 0 0 0 5 0.0 160IPSWICH - ENGLAND

11 KERR, Lewis 2 3 1 1 2 5 9.0 80KING'S LYNN - ENGLAND

12 ELLIS, Adam 1 3 3 3 3 5 13.0 10SHEFFIELD - ENGLAND

13 WRIGHT, Charles 1 3 3 3 2 5 12.0 30BELLE VUE - ENGLAND

14 ROWE, Anders 0 1 0 0 0 5 1.0 150IPSWICH - ENGLAND

15 WORRALL, Steven 3 2 1 1 1 5 8.0 90BELLE VUE - ENGLAND

16 LAWSON, Richard 2 2 0 1 0 5 5.0 130KING'S LYNN - ENGLAND



COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE KING'S LYNN48.0 42.0 DATE: 23/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 1 3 3 3 2 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 2 2 1 3 1 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 1* 1* 2* 2 4 6.0 3.0 9.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 3 3 3 1 1* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 0 1 0 0 0 5 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 3 2* 0 1 0 6 9.0 1.0 10.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAWSON, Richard 0 3 2 2* 2 3 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

2 BARKER, Benjamin 2 0 2* 1* 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

3 RISS, Erik 0 2 0 3 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 KERR, Lewis 3 1* 2 3 0 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

5 JORGENSEN, Thomas 0 2 0 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

6 MOUNTAIN, Connor 2 0 1 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 ANDERSEN, Kasper 1* 1 3 1 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BARKER, B BEWLEY, D LAWSON, R 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0ETHERIDGE, J 63.2

2 MOUNTAIN, C ANDERSEN, K BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0ETHERIDGE, J 63.2

3 WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C RISS, E 3.0 3.0 10.0 8.0KERR, L 62.7

4 ETHERIDGE, J ANDERSEN, K JORGENSEN, T 5.0 1.0 15.0 9.0KURTZ, B 63.0

5 WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C BARKER, B 3.0 3.0 18.0 12.0LAWSON, R 62.8

6 JORGENSEN, T BRENNAN, T MOUNTAIN, C 4.0 2.0 22.0 14.0BEWLEY, D 62.5

7 RISS, E KERR, L BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 25.0 17.0KURTZ, B 62.4

8 BARKER, B WORRALL, S ETHERIDGE, J 1.0 5.0 26.0 22.0ANDERSEN, K 63.8

9 WRIGHT, C MOUNTAIN, C JORGENSEN, T 5.0 1.0 31.0 23.0WORRALL, S 63.1

10 KERR, L ETHERIDGE, J RISS, E 4.0 2.0 35.0 25.0BEWLEY, D 63.3

11 LAWSON, R BARKER, B BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 38.0 28.0KURTZ, B 63.4

12 LAWSON, R WORRALL, S ETHERIDGE, J 1.0 5.0 39.0 33.0RISS, E 64.8

13 LAWSON, R KURTZ, B JORGENSEN, T 4.0 2.0 43.0 35.0BEWLEY, D 63.8

14 WRIGHT, C ANDERSEN, K BRENNAN, T 2.0 4.0 45.0 39.0KERR, L 64.2

15 BEWLEY, D KURTZ, B KERR, L 3.0 3.0 48.0 42.0LAWSON, R 64.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE WOLVERHAMPTON41.0 49.0 DATE: 30/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 1 3 3 3 3 2 6 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 ETHERIDGE, Jye 0 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 0 1* 0 2 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 2 2 3 3 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 2 2* 3 1 R 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 2 R 1 1* 0 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 3 3 2 2 1 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

2 NICOL, Broc 2* 0 2* 1* 4 5.0 3.0 8.0

3 LAWSON, Richard GUEST 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

4 BECKER, Luke 3 1 2 1* 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 3 1* 1* 0 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

6 DOUGLAS, Ryan 3 2 2 3 2 3 6 15.0 0.0 15.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1 1 3 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 NICOL, B BEWLEY, D ETHERIDGE, J 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0MASTERS, S 62.5

2 BRENNAN, T FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 2.0 4.0 3.0 9.0DOUGLAS, R 62.2

3 WRIGHT, C LAWSON, R WORRALL, S 2.0 4.0 5.0 13.0BECKER, Luke 60.8

4 KURTZ, B FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 2.0 4.0 7.0 17.0SCHLEIN, Rory 62.0

5 WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S NICOL, B 3.0 3.0 10.0 20.0MASTERS, S 61.4

6 DOUGLAS, R SCHLEIN, Rory ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 13.0 23.0BEWLEY, D 62.2

7 KURTZ, B BECKER, Luke LAWSON, R 5.0 1.0 18.0 24.0BEWLEY, D 61.3

8 NICOL, B ETHERIDGE, J BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 19.0 29.0RetFLINT, L 63.3

9 DOUGLAS, R SCHLEIN, Rory WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 22.0 32.0WRIGHT, C 62.3

10 BECKER, Luke BRENNAN, T LAWSON, R 4.0 2.0 26.0 34.0BEWLEY, D 62.7

11 MASTERS, S NICOL, B BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 3.0 3.0 29.0 37.0KURTZ, B 62.5

12 WORRALL, S BRENNAN, T FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 32.0 40.0DOUGLAS, R 63.5

13 MASTERS, S KURTZ, B SCHLEIN, Rory 4.0 2.0 36.0 42.0BEWLEY, D 63.7

14 DOUGLAS, R BECKER, Luke BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 39.0 45.0WRIGHT, C 63.6

15 BEWLEY, D MASTERS, S KURTZ, B 2.0 4.0 41.0 49.0EFDOUGLAS, R 63.3
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE MONMORE GREEN

WOLVERHAMPTON BELLE VUE49.0 41.0 DATE: 30/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 2 3 1* 3 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

2 NICOL, Broc 0 2* 1 2 2 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

3 MORRIS, Nick R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 BECKER, Luke 3 3 1* 3 3 1 6 14.0 1.0 15.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 2 3 2 2 1 0 6 10.0 0.0 10.0

6 DOUGLAS, Ryan 3 1 2* 1* 1 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

7 FLINT, Leon EX 0 1* 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 3 2 0 3 2 3 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 ETHERIDGE, Jye 1 0 EX 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 0 0 EX 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 1 1 3 2 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 3 2 3 0 2* 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 2 0 0 2 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 1* 1 3 0 1* 5 6.0 2.0 8.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 MASTERS, S ETHERIDGE, J NICOL, B 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0BEWLEY, D

2 BRENNAN, T BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0F/ExcDOUGLAS, R

3 NICOL, B WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0BECKER, Luke

4 SCHLEIN, Rory BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 12.0 12.0KURTZ, B

5 BEWLEY, D DOUGLAS, R ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 16.0 14.0BECKER, Luke

6 KURTZ, B NICOL, B BRENNAN, T 4.0 2.0 20.0 16.0MASTERS, S

7 DOUGLAS, R WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S 5.0 1.0 25.0 17.0SCHLEIN, Rory

8 NICOL, B FLINT, L ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 28.0 20.0ExcBUSK-JAKOBSEN, N

9 SCHLEIN, Rory BECKER, Luke BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 3.0 3.0 31.0 23.0KURTZ, B

10 NICOL, B MASTERS, S BEWLEY, D 3.0 3.0 34.0 26.0WRIGHT, C

11 SCHLEIN, Rory DOUGLAS, R BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 37.0 29.0BEWLEY, D

12 BRENNAN, T DOUGLAS, R WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 41.0 31.0ExcBECKER, Luke

13 BEWLEY, D SCHLEIN, Rory KURTZ, B 4.0 2.0 45.0 33.0MASTERS, S

14 WRIGHT, C BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 48.0 36.0BECKER, Luke

15 KURTZ, B BECKER, Luke SCHLEIN, Rory 1.0 5.0 49.0 41.0BEWLEY, D
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE OWLERTON

SHEFFIELD BELLE VUE49.0 41.0 DATE: 02/09/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 3 2 3 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 BATCHELOR, Troy 2* R 2 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 HOWARTH, Kyle 1 2 3 3 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 3 1* 1 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 ELLIS, Adam 1 3 3 1 2* 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 HUME, Danyon 1 3 1* 0 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 GREAVES, Nathan GUEST R 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan R 3 2 2 1 0 6 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 ETHERIDGE, Jye R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 2 2 1* 1* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 0 1* 3 2 3 1 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 2 3 0 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 3 0 2 1* 2 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

7 LAMBERT, Simon GUEST 1 2* 0 1 0 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BATCHELOR, T LAMBERT, S BEWLEY, D 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0RetHOLDER, Ja. 60.2

2 LAMBERT, S HUME, D GREAVES, N 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0RetBRENNAN, T 60.7

3 WORRALL, S HOWARTH, K WRIGHT, C 4.0 2.0 10.0 8.0PICKERING, J 60.3

4 KURTZ, B ELLIS, A LAMBERT, S 4.0 2.0 14.0 10.0HUME, D 61.8

5 HOWARTH, K PICKERING, J BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 17.0 13.0BEWLEY, D

6 HOLDER, Ja. LAMBERT, S BATCHELOR, T 2.0 4.0 19.0 17.0RetKURTZ, B 60.1

7 WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C GREAVES, N 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0ELLIS, A 59.8

8 BATCHELOR, T HUME, D LAMBERT, S 3.0 3.0 25.0 23.0WRIGHT, C 60.3

9 BRENNAN, T PICKERING, J KURTZ, B 4.0 2.0 29.0 25.0HOWARTH, K 60.4

10 WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S BATCHELOR, T 3.0 3.0 32.0 28.0HOLDER, Ja. 60.8

11 BEWLEY, D BRENNAN, T HUME, D 3.0 3.0 35.0 31.0ELLIS, A 60.3

12 BRENNAN, T WORRALL, S GREAVES, N 3.0 3.0 38.0 34.0HOWARTH, K 61.7

13 BEWLEY, D ELLIS, A KURTZ, B 4.0 2.0 42.0 36.0HOLDER, Ja. 60.8

14 PICKERING, J BEWLEY, D HUME, D 2.0 4.0 44.0 40.0WRIGHT, C 61.8

15 ELLIS, A WRIGHT, C BEWLEY, D 5.0 1.0 49.0 41.0HOLDER, Ja. 61.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE SHEFFIELD54.0 36.0 DATE: 06/09/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 3 3 3 2* 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

2 ETHERIDGE, Jye 1 0 1* 1 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 3 3 2 3 1 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 1 1 1* 2* 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 2 1 3 3 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 3 0 2 1 3 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

7 LAMBERT, Simon GUEST 1 0 1 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 2 2 1* 2 0 0 6 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 BATCHELOR, Troy 0 0 3 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 HOWARTH, Kyle 2 2* 0 2 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 0 3 2 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

5 ELLIS, Adam 3 2 3 1 2 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

6 HUME, Danyon 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle GUEST 2 1 0 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HOLDER, Ja. ETHERIDGE, J BATCHELOR, T 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0BEWLEY, D

2 BICKLEY, K LAMBERT, S HUME, D 4.0 2.0 8.0 4.0BRENNAN, T

3 HOWARTH, K WRIGHT, C PICKERING, J 4.0 2.0 12.0 6.0WORRALL, S

4 KURTZ, B BICKLEY, K LAMBERT, S 2.0 4.0 14.0 10.0ELLIS, A

5 HOLDER, Ja. WRIGHT, C BATCHELOR, T 4.0 2.0 18.0 12.0WORRALL, S

6 ELLIS, A HOLDER, Ja. ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 21.0 15.0BEWLEY, D

7 HOWARTH, K KURTZ, B BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 22.0 20.0PICKERING, J

8 BRENNAN, T ETHERIDGE, J BICKLEY, K 3.0 3.0 25.0 23.0BATCHELOR, T

9 WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C HUME, D 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0ELLIS, A

10 PICKERING, J ETHERIDGE, J HOWARTH, K 4.0 2.0 32.0 28.0BEWLEY, D

11 HOLDER, Ja. BRENNAN, T BATCHELOR, T 4.0 2.0 36.0 30.0KURTZ, B

12 HOWARTH, K LAMBERT, S HUME, D 4.0 2.0 40.0 32.0WORRALL, S

13 BEWLEY, D ELLIS, A HOLDER, Ja. 5.0 1.0 45.0 33.0KURTZ, B

14 WRIGHT, C PICKERING, J BICKLEY, K 5.0 1.0 50.0 34.0BRENNAN, T

15 ELLIS, A WORRALL, S HOLDER, Ja. 4.0 2.0 54.0 36.0BEWLEY, D
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE KING'S LYNN49.0 41.0 DATE: 13/09/2021

PIJPER EXCLUEDE TAPES HEAT 5

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 ETHERIDGE, Jye 0 2* 2 2* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 3 3 1* 3 0 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 2* 1 2 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 2 3 3 0 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 1 1* 0 1 2 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 PIJPER, Theo GUEST 0 T R 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 COOK, Craig GUEST 1* 2 2 2 2 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

2 BARKER, Benjamin 2 0 3 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 RISS, Erik 1 1* 0 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

4 KERR, Lewis 0 2 1 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

5 JORGENSEN, Thomas T 0 3 2 T 1* 6 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 MOUNTAIN, Connor 3 3 1 1 1* 1* 3 7 13.0 2.0 15.0

7 ANDERSEN, Kasper 2* 0 0 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BARKER, B COOK, C ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0BEWLEY, D 62.1

2 ANDERSEN, K BRENNAN, T PIJPER, T 1.0 5.0 4.0 8.0MOUNTAIN, C 61.7

3 WRIGHT, C RISS, E KERR, L 5.0 1.0 9.0 9.0WORRALL, S 61.2

4 KURTZ, B BRENNAN, T ANDERSEN, K 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0MOUNTAIN, C 62.0 TJORGENSEN, T

5 COOK, C WRIGHT, C BARKER, B 4.0 2.0 16.0 14.0WORRALL, S 62.0

6 ETHERIDGE, J MOUNTAIN, C JORGENSEN, T 5.0 1.0 21.0 15.0BEWLEY, D 62.1

7 KERR, L RISS, E BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 24.0 18.0KURTZ, B 62.3

8 ETHERIDGE, J MOUNTAIN, C PIJPER, T 2.0 4.0 26.0 22.0RetBARKER, B 63.1

9 WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S ANDERSEN, K 3.0 3.0 29.0 25.0JORGENSEN, T 62.6

10 ETHERIDGE, J KERR, L RISS, E 5.0 1.0 34.0 26.0BEWLEY, D 62.5

11 COOK, C BRENNAN, T BARKER, B 4.0 2.0 38.0 28.0KURTZ, B 62.1

12 JORGENSEN, T MOUNTAIN, C PIJPER, T 3.0 3.0 41.0 31.0WORRALL, S 62.7

13 COOK, C MOUNTAIN, C KURTZ, B 3.0 3.0 44.0 34.0BEWLEY, D 62.4 TJORGENSEN, T

14 BRENNAN, T KERR, L WRIGHT, C 2.0 4.0 46.0 38.0MOUNTAIN, C 63.0

15 COOK, C JORGENSEN, T WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 49.0 41.0BEWLEY, D 62.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUE PLAY OFF S-FINAL 1ST LEGVENUE OWLERTON

SHEFFIELD BELLE VUE0.0 0.0 DATE: 30/09/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUE PLAY OFF S-FINAL 1st LEGVENUE OWLERTON

SHEFFIELD BELLE VUE40.0 50.0 DATE: 04/10/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 3 3 2 1 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 BATCHELOR, Troy 1 0 2 R 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 HOWARTH, Kyle 1* 1* 2* 0 4 4.0 3.0 7.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 2 2 3 1* 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 ELLIS, Adam 0 3 3 R 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 HUME, Danyon 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 MOUNTAIN, Connor 0 2 0 2 2 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 0 0 0 2 3 1* 6 6.0 1.0 7.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2 3 2 3 1* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 3 3 2 1 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 0 1* 3 2* 3 2 6 11.0 2.0 13.0

5 KURTZ, Brady R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 2* 1* 1 1 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 1 1 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R BATCHELOR, T BEWLEY, D 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0HOLDER, Ja. 62.1

2 BRENNAN, T HUME, D MOUNTAIN, C 1.0 5.0 5.0 7.0ETHERIDGE, J 62.2

3 PICKERING, J HOWARTH, K WRIGHT, C 3.0 3.0 8.0 10.0WORRALL, S 62.3

4 MOUNTAIN, C ETHERIDGE, J ELLIS, A 2.0 4.0 10.0 14.0WORRALL, S

5 PICKERING, J HOWARTH, K BEWLEY, D 3.0 3.0 13.0 17.0WORRALL, R 62.9

6 WORRALL, R BRENNAN, T BATCHELOR, T 3.0 3.0 16.0 20.0HOLDER, Ja. 63.4

7 WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C HUME, D 3.0 3.0 19.0 23.0ELLIS, A 62.1

8 BATCHELOR, T ETHERIDGE, J MOUNTAIN, C 2.0 4.0 21.0 27.0WORRALL, R 62.8

9 HOWARTH, K BRENNAN, T BEWLEY, D 5.0 1.0 26.0 28.0PICKERING, J 63.5

10 HOLDER, Ja. WORRALL, S BATCHELOR, T 2.0 4.0 28.0 32.0RetWRIGHT, C 62.8

11 BEWLEY, D WORRALL, R HUME, D 3.0 3.0 31.0 35.0ELLIS, A 62.9

12 MOUNTAIN, C BRENNAN, T HOWARTH, K 2.0 4.0 33.0 39.0WORRALL, S 63.9

13 WRIGHT, C HOLDER, Ja. ELLIS, A 1.0 5.0 34.0 44.0RetBEWLEY, D 62.4

14 MOUNTAIN, C PICKERING, J ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 37.0 47.0WRIGHT, C 63.9

15 WRIGHT, C BEWLEY, D PICKERING, J 3.0 3.0 40.0 50.0HOLDER, Ja. 62.6
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COMPETITION LEAGUE PLAY OFF S-FINAL 2nd LEGVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE SHEFFIELD48.0 42.0 DATE: 07/10/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 98.0 82.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 0 3 3 3 3 3 6 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2 3 1 3 0 1 6 10.0 0.0 10.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 2 2 1* 1 1* 5 7.0 2.0 9.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles F 0 2 1 3 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

5 KURTZ, Brady R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 1 1 2 2* 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 3 3 3 2 2 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 BATCHELOR, Troy 1 1 0 2* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 HOWARTH, Kyle 1 2 1* 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 3 1* 2 1 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 ELLIS, Adam 2 2 3 0 0 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

6 HUME, Danyon 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 MOUNTAIN, Connor GUEST 2 0 2 3 0 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R BATCHELOR, T BEWLEY, D 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0HOLDER, Ja. 62.5

2 MOUNTAIN, C BRENNAN, T HUME, D 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0ETHERIDGE, J 63.0

3 WORRALL, S HOWARTH, K WRIGHT, C 2.0 4.0 8.0 10.0FPICKERING, J 63.0

4 ELLIS, A ETHERIDGE, J MOUNTAIN, C 4.0 2.0 12.0 12.0WORRALL, R 62.1

5 WORRALL, S BATCHELOR, T WRIGHT, C 2.0 4.0 14.0 16.0HOLDER, Ja. 62.0

6 ELLIS, A WORRALL, R HUME, D 4.0 2.0 18.0 18.0BEWLEY, D 62.3

7 HOWARTH, K PICKERING, J BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0BEWLEY, D 62.8

8 MOUNTAIN, C ETHERIDGE, J BATCHELOR, T 4.0 2.0 25.0 23.0WORRALL, R 62.9

9 WRIGHT, C WORRALL, S HUME, D 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0ELLIS, A 62.8

10 PICKERING, J HOWARTH, K WORRALL, R 3.0 3.0 31.0 29.0BEWLEY, D 62.4

11 BATCHELOR, T WORRALL, S BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 32.0 34.0HOLDER, Ja. 63.3

12 ETHERIDGE, J WORRALL, S HOWARTH, K 3.0 3.0 35.0 37.0MOUNTAIN, C 64.1

13 HOLDER, Ja. WRIGHT, C ELLIS, A 4.0 2.0 39.0 39.0BEWLEY, D 63.7

14 ETHERIDGE, J PICKERING, J MOUNTAIN, C 5.0 1.0 44.0 40.0WRIGHT, C 64.9

15 HOLDER, Ja. WORRALL, R ELLIS, A 4.0 2.0 48.0 42.0BEWLEY, D 63.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUE PLAY OFF FINAL 1st LEGVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE PETERBOROUGH46.0 44.0 DATE: 11/10/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 3 3 2 3 1 3 6 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 2* 0 0 3 1* 5 6.0 2.0 8.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 3 3 3 3 1 0 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 2* 2* 1 0 2 5 7.0 2.0 9.0

5 KURTZ, Brady R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 1 1 1 1* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 0 0 1 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PALM TOFT, Micheal 1 0 2 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

2 KERR, Lewis GUEST 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 ANDERSEN, Hans INJURED EX 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 NICHOLLS, Scott 1 3 3 3 3 1* 6 14.0 1.0 15.0

5 HARRIS, Chris 2 2 2 0 2* 2 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 PEDERSEN, Bjarne 3 1* 2 0 2* 0 6 8.0 2.0 10.0

7 PALIN, Jorden 2* 1* 2* 0 4 5.0 3.0 8.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WORRALL, R PALM TOFT, M KERR, L 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0BEWLEY, D

2 PALIN, J BRENNAN, T ETHERIDGE, J 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0PEDERSEN, B

3 WRIGHT, C NICHOLLS, S ANDERSEN, H 5.0 1.0 11.0 7.0F/ExcWORRALL, S

4 HARRIS, Chris PALIN, J ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0WORRALL, S

5 WRIGHT, C KERR, L PALM TOFT, M 5.0 1.0 19.0 11.0WORRALL, S

6 HARRIS, Chris PEDERSEN, B WORRALL, R 3.0 3.0 22.0 14.0BEWLEY, D

7 PALIN, J BRENNAN, T WORRALL, R 1.0 5.0 23.0 19.0NICHOLLS, S

8 PEDERSEN, B ETHERIDGE, J KERR, L 4.0 2.0 27.0 21.0WORRALL, R

9 HARRIS, Chris WRIGHT, C PEDERSEN, B 4.0 2.0 31.0 23.0WORRALL, S

10 BEWLEY, D WORRALL, R HARRIS, Chris 3.0 3.0 34.0 26.0NICHOLLS, S

11 PALM TOFT, M BRENNAN, T PALIN, J 4.0 2.0 38.0 28.0BEWLEY, D

12 PEDERSEN, B WORRALL, S ETHERIDGE, J 1.0 5.0 39.0 33.0NICHOLLS, S

13 HARRIS, Chris BEWLEY, D WRIGHT, C 1.0 5.0 40.0 38.0PALM TOFT, M

14 WRIGHT, C BRENNAN, T PEDERSEN, B 3.0 3.0 43.0 41.0NICHOLLS, S

15 HARRIS, Chris NICHOLLS, S WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 46.0 44.0BEWLEY, D
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COMPETITION LEAGUE PLAY OFF FINAL 2nd LEGVENUE EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO

PETERBOROUGH BELLE VUE51.0 39.0 DATE: 14/10/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 95.0 85.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PALM TOFT, Micheal 2 3 2* 3 2 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

2 OSTERGAARD, Ulrich R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 COOK, Craig GUEST 1* 3 1* 0 R 5 5.0 2.0 7.0

4 NICHOLLS, Scott 1 2 2 2* 3 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

5 HARRIS, Chris 0 2* 1 1* 1* 2 6 7.0 3.0 10.0

6 PEDERSEN, Bjarne 3 1 3 2 3 1* 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

7 PALIN, Jorden 0 3 1 3 4.0 0.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 0 3 3 3 3 3 6 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 3 0 0 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 2 0 1 1 1* 0 6 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 0 2 0 0 R 5 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 KURTZ, Brady R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 2 1 1 3 0 2 2 7 11.0 0.0 11.0

7 ETHERIDGE, Jye 1* 2* 0 T 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 PALM TOFT, M COOK, C BEWLEY, D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0WORRALL, R

2 BRENNAN, T ETHERIDGE, J PALIN, J 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0PEDERSEN, B

3 WORRALL, S NICHOLLS, S WRIGHT, C 4.0 2.0 10.0 8.0COOK, C

4 ETHERIDGE, J PEDERSEN, B HARRIS, Chris 1.0 5.0 11.0 13.0BEWLEY, D

5 NICHOLLS, S COOK, C WORRALL, R 3.0 3.0 14.0 16.0BEWLEY, D

6 HARRIS, Chris BRENNAN, T ETHERIDGE, J 5.0 1.0 19.0 17.0PALM TOFT, M

7 WRIGHT, C HARRIS, Chris WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 23.0 19.0PALIN, J

8 PALM TOFT, M BRENNAN, T WORRALL, R 5.0 1.0 28.0 20.0PEDERSEN, B TETHERIDGE, J

9 NICHOLLS, S WORRALL, S COOK, C 2.0 4.0 30.0 24.0BRENNAN, T

10 NICHOLLS, S WORRALL, S WRIGHT, C 5.0 1.0 35.0 25.0PALM TOFT, M

11 PEDERSEN, B HARRIS, Chris BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 38.0 28.0BEWLEY, D

12 BRENNAN, T WORRALL, S COOK, C 3.0 3.0 41.0 31.0RetPEDERSEN, B

13 PALM TOFT, M HARRIS, Chris WRIGHT, C 3.0 3.0 44.0 34.0BEWLEY, D

14 BRENNAN, T PALIN, J WRIGHT, C 4.0 2.0 48.0 36.0RetNICHOLLS, S

15 HARRIS, Chris PEDERSEN, B WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 51.0 39.0BEWLEY, D
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COMPETITION SPEEDWAY OF NATIONS DAY 1

NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIUM

GREAT BRITAIN

LATVIA

30.0

24.0

16/10/2021

POLAND

AUSTRALIA

40.0

24.0

16.0

24.0

29.0

SWEDEN

FRANCE

DENMARK

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 WOFFINDEN, Tai 2 3 2 4^ 3 EX 6 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 LAMBERT, Robert 4^ 4^ 0 M 4^ 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

3 BRENNAN, Tom 4^ 1 4.0 0.0 4.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 LEBEDEV, Andrej 3 2 4^ 4^ 3 3 6 19.0 0.0 19.0

2 MIKHAILOV, Oleg 0 2 3 0 0 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 GUSTS, Francis 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 ZMARZLIK, Bartosz 4^ 3 4^ 4^ 4^ 3 6 22.0 0.0 22.0

2 JANOWSKI, Maciej 2 4^ 3 3 2 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

3 MISKOWIAK, Janusz 4^ 1 4.0 0.0 4.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 0 3 0 3 EX 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

2 FRICKE, Max 3 4^ 3 2 2 4^ 6 18.0 0.0 18.0

3 REW, Keynan 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 ASPEGREN, Robin INJURED 4^ F 2 4.0 0.0 4.0

2 THORSSELL, Jacob INJURED 2 EX 2 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 HELLSTROM-BANGS, Phili 2 2 2 2 2 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 BELLEGO, David 3 2 3 0 4^ 3 6 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 BERGE, Dimitri 0 3 T 2 2 2 6 9.0 0.0 9.0

3 GORET. Steven D.N.R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 MADSEN, Leon 2 4^ 4^ 4^ 3 4^ 6 21.0 0.0 21.0

2 MICHELSEN, Mikkel 0 0 3 0 2 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 HANSEN, Mads 3 1 3.0 0.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced1st: Time Other:

1 LEBEDEV, A WOFFINDEN, T MIKHAILOV, OLAMBERT, Rob. 63.2

2 FRICKE, M JANOWSKI, M DOYLE, JZMARZLIK, B 63.7

3 BELLEGO, D THORSSELL, J BERGE, DASPEGREN, R 63.8

4 WOFFINDEN, T MADSEN, L MICHELSEN, MLAMBERT, Rob. 63.9

5 ZMARZLIK, B LEBEDEV, A GUSTS, FJANOWSKI, M

6 DOYLE, J HELLSTROM-BANGS, P THORSSELL, J F/excFRICKE, M 66.1

7 BERGE, D BELLEGO, D MICHELSEN, MMADSEN, L 64.6

8 JANOWSKI, M WOFFINDEN, T LAMBERT, Rob.ZMARZLIK, B 65.0

9 FRICKE, M MIKHAILOV, O REW, KLEBEDEV, A 63.7

10 HANSEN, Ma. HELLSTROM-BANGS, P No RiderMADSEN, L 65.6

11 BELLEGO, D LAMBERT, Rob. BERGE, DM TWOFFINDEN, T 63.3

12 MIKHAILOV, O HELLSTROM-BANGS, P No RiderLEBEDEV, A 65.6

13 JANOWSKI, M BERGE, D BELLEGO, DZMARZLIK, B 64.6

14 MICHELSEN, M FRICKE, M DOYLE, JMADSEN, L 64.4

15 WOFFINDEN, T HELLSTROM-BANGS, P No RiderBRENNAN, T 65.1

16 LEBEDEV, A BERGE, D MIKHAILOV, OBELLEGO, D 64.2

17 MADSEN, L JANOWSKI, M MICHELSEN, M EFZMARZLIK, B 64.7

18 DOYLE, J FRICKE, M WOFFINDEN, T F/ExcLAMBERT, Rob.

19 LEBEDEV, A MICHELSEN, M MIKHAILOV, OMADSEN, L



20 ZMARZLIK, B HELLSTROM-BANGS, P No RiderMISKOWIAK, J 65.8

21 BELLEGO, D BERGE, D DOYLE, J F/ExcFRICKE, M



COMPETITION SPEEDWAY OF NATIONS DAY 2

NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIUM

LATVIA

SWEDEN

18.0

14.0

17/10/2021

AUSTRALIA

FRANCE

25.0

23.0

33.0

34.0

39.0

GREAT BRITAIN

POLAND

DENMARK

OVERALL SCORES
LATVIA 42, SWEDEN 30, AUSTRALIA 49, FRANCE 47, GREAT BRITAIN 64, POLAND 74, DENMARK 68

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 LEBEDEV, Andrej 4^ 2 2 0 2 3 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 MIKHAILOV, Oleg 3 0 0 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 GUSTS, Francis 0 2 0 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 ASPGREN, Pontus D.N.R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 THORSSELL, Jacob D.N.R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 HELLSTROM-BANGS, Phili 2 2 3 2 3 2 6 14.0 0.0 14.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 3 4^ 2 0 0 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

2 FRICKE, Max 2 4^ 3 0 2 2 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

3 REW, Keynan 3 1 3.0 0.0 3.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 BELLEGO, David 4^ 4^ 4^ 3 4^ 2 6 21.0 0.0 21.0

2 BERGE, Dimitri 0 0 0 2 0 5 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 GORET. Steven EX 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 2 2 0 3 4^ 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

2 LAMBERT, Robert 3 3 2 4^ 4^ 3 6 19.0 0.0 19.0

3 BRENNAN, Tom 3 1 3.0 0.0 3.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 ZMARZLIK, Bartosz 4^ 3 4^ 4^ 4^ 5 19.0 0.0 19.0

2 JANOWSKI, Maciej 0 0 3 3 4^ 3 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

3 MISKOWIAK, Janusz 2 1 2.0 0.0 2.0

NR RIDER OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP FM PMTPTS

1 MADSEN, Leon 3 4^ 2 4^ 4^ 5 17.0 0.0 17.0

2 MICHELSEN, Mikkel 4^ 2 4^ 2 3 3 6 18.0 0.0 18.0

3 HANSEN, Mads 4^ 1 4.0 0.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced1st: Time Other:

1 MIKHAILOV, O HELLSTROM-BANGS, P No RiderLEBEDEV, A 63.3

2 DOYLE, J FRICKE, M BERGE, DBELLEGO, D 62.7

3 LAMBERT, Rob. BEWLEY, D JANOWSKI, MZMARZLIK, B 63.9

4 MADSEN, L LEBEDEV, A MIKHAILOV, OMICHELSEN, M 64.6

5 REW, K HELLSTROM-BANGS, P No RiderFRICKE, M 64.8

6 LAMBERT, Rob. BEWLEY, D BERGE, DBELLEGO, D 64.8

7 ZMARZLIK, B MICHELSEN, M JANOWSKI, MMADSEN, L 64.3

8 FRICKE, M LEBEDEV, A GUSTS, FDOYLE, J 64.9

9 HELLSTROM-BANGS, P GORET. S No RiderF/ExcBELLEGO, D 65.9

10 LAMBERT, Rob. MADSEN, L BEWLEY, DMICHELSEN, M 65.0

11 JANOWSKI, M GUSTS, F LEBEDEV, AZMARZLIK, B 64.9

12 BRENNAN, T HELLSTROM-BANGS, P No RiderLAMBERT, Rob. 66.0

13 JANOWSKI, M DOYLE, J FRICKE, MZMARZLIK, B 64.7

14 BELLEGO, D MICHELSEN, M BERGE, DMADSEN, L 65.7

15 BEWLEY, D LEBEDEV, A GUSTS, FLAMBERT, Rob. 65.6

16 HELLSTROM-BANGS, P MISKOWIAK, J No RiderJANOWSKI, M 65.9

17 MICHELSEN, M FRICKE, M DOYLE, JMADSEN, L 65.5

18 LEBEDEV, A BERGE, D MIKHAILOV, OBELLEGO, D 66.6



19 MICHELSEN, M HELLSTROM-BANGS, P No RiderHANSEN, Ma. 66.9

20 LAMBERT, Rob. FRICKE, M DOYLE, JBEWLEY, D 65.5

21 JANOWSKI, M BELLEGO, D BERGE, DZMARZLIK, B 66.0

22 MADSEN, L BEWLEY, D MICHELSEN, MLAMBERT, Rob.

23 LAMBERT, Rob. BEWLEY, D JANOWSKI, M FZMARZLIK, B



DATE 23/10/2021

COMPETITION: PETER CRAVEN MEMORIAL TROPHY

VENUE: NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIUM

NOT APPLICABLE

62.61  BRENNAN, Tom PALIN, Jorden BECKER, Luke NICOL, Broc

62.02  FRICKE, Max BEWLEY, Dan KERR, Lewis HOWARTH, Kyle

62.43  HARRIS, Chris DOUGLAS, Ryan CRUMP, Jason BLODORN, Norick

4  MORRIS, Nick ETHERIDGE, Jye RISS, Erik WRIGHT, Charles

62.75  DOUGLAS, Ryan ETHERIDGE, Jye NICOL, Broc HOWARTH, Kyle

62.76  MORRIS, Nick KERR, Lewis BLODORN, Norick BRENNAN, Tom

63.67  HARRIS, Chris FRICKE, Max BECKER, Luke RISS, Erik

62.28  BEWLEY, Dan CRUMP, Jason WRIGHT, Charles PALIN, Jorden

63.29  HARRIS, Chris KERR, Lewis WRIGHT, Charles NICOL, Broc

62.810  BRENNAN, Tom HOWARTH, Kyle CRUMP, Jason RISS, Erik

62.811  BEWLEY, Dan DOUGLAS, Ryan MORRIS, Nick BECKER, Luke

63.412  FRICKE, Max PALIN, Jorden BLODORN, Norick ETHERIDGE, Jye

63.113  FRICKE, Max MORRIS, Nick CRUMP, Jason NICOL, Broc

62.814  BEWLEY, Dan BRENNAN, Tom HARRIS, Chris ETHERIDGE, Jye

Ret 63.915  BECKER, Luke WRIGHT, Charles HOWARTH, Kyle BLODORN, Norick

64.516  DOUGLAS, Ryan KERR, Lewis PALIN, Jorden RISS, Erik

63.517  BEWLEY, Dan BLODORN, Norick NICOL, Broc RISS, Erik

63.318  FRICKE, Max DOUGLAS, Ryan BRENNAN, Tom WRIGHT, Charles

64.619  BECKER, Luke ETHERIDGE, Jye CRUMP, Jason KERR, Lewis

64.520  MORRIS, Nick HARRIS, Chris HOWARTH, Kyle PALIN, Jorden

63.821  KERR RetDOUGLAS, Ryan HARRIS, Chris BECKER, Luke BRENNAN, Tom

62.622  BECKER [5th] MORRIS 
[6th]

BEWLEY, Dan DOUGLAS, Ryan FRICKE, Max HARRIS, Chris

NR NAME OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS POSNR/O

1 NICOL, Broc 0 1 0 0 1 5 2.0 150 - U.S.A.

2 BRENNAN, Tom 3 0 3 2 1 5 9.0 70BELLE VUE - ENGLAND

3 BECKER, Luke 1 1 0 3 3 5 8.0 50 - U.S.A.

4 PALIN, Jorden 2 0 2 1 0 5 5.0 110PETERBOROUGH - ENGLA

5 HOWARTH, Kyle 0 0 2 1 1 5 4.0 120SHEFFIELD - ENGLAND

6 KERR, Lewis 1 2 2 2 0 5 7.0 80KING'S LYNN - ENGLAND

7 FRICKE, Max 3 2 3 3 3 5 14.0 30 - AUSTRALIA

8 BEWLEY, Dan 2 3 3 3 3 5 14.0 10BELLE VUE - ENGLAND

9 DOUGLAS, Ryan 2 3 2 3 2 5 12.0 20WOLVERHAMPTON - AUST

10 BLODORN, Norick 0 1 1 R 2 5 4.0 120 - GERMANY

11 HARRIS, Chris 3 3 3 1 2 5 12.0 40PETERBOROUGH - ENGLA

12 CRUMP, Jason 1 2 1 1 1 5 6.0 100IPSWICH - AUSTRALIA

13 ETHERIDGE, Jye 2 2 0 0 2 5 6.0 90BELLE VUE - AUSTRALIA

14 MORRIS, Nick 3 3 1 2 3 5 12.0 60WOLVERHAMPTON - AUST

15 RISS, Erik 1 0 0 0 0 5 1.0 160KING'S LYNN - GERMANY

16 WRIGHT, Charles 0 1 1 2 0 5 4.0 120BELLE VUE - ENGLAND

17 WRIGHT, James D.N.R 0 0.0 0 - ENGLAND

18 AUTY, Josh D.N.R 0 0.0 0 - ENGLAND


